
Round 1: Domain Knowledge - 1st Year
Name Roll Email address Grade/50.00

ANSHITA RATHORE gf202347866 anshitarathore@shooliniuniversity.com 48.00
Akshat Sharma gf202342974 akshatsharma07@shooliniuniversity.com 46.00
Vishal Singh gf202346545 vishalsingh45@shooliniuniversity.com 46.00
Yatin Chauhan GF202341594 yatinchauhan@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Ritik thakur gf202344560 ritikthakur5@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Suryansh Singh gf202344607 suryanshchauhan@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Abhinav sharma gf202340914 sharmaabhinav1879@gmail.com 45.00
Suhani Pandey gf202340469 suhanipandey@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
krrish Thakur gf202349976 krishsingh6@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
sambhav gf202347624 sambhavnandi@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Arvinderjeet gf202341233 arvinderjeet@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Sidhant gf202346087 sidhantsharma@shooliniuniversity.com 45.00
Nitin Bhagat gf202341228 nitinbhagat@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Anurag Thakur gf202347161 anuragthakur8@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Arpit kumar gf202347104 arpitkumar02@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Kanishka gf202345339 kanishka@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Deepika kalsi gf202346315 deepikakalsi@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Vanshika Kanwar gf202348482 vanshikakanwar@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Nandishwar Singh gf202347818 nandubhai222@gmail.com 43.00
Aman Deep gf202341391 amandeepyadav@shooliniuniversity.com 43.00
PIYUSH RATHI gf202345318 piyushrathi@shooliniuniversity.com 43.00
Satyam Gautam gf202345093 gautamsatyam634@gmail.com 43.00
vishal GF202349369 adityathaku78r@shooliniuniversity.com 43.00
Kashish gf202349461 kashishthakur02@shooliniuniversity.com 43.00
Arvind Thakur gf202346924 arvindthakur@shooliniuniversity.com 43.00
Pradyumn gf202348996 rajput2182001@gmail.com 42.00
Smiksha gf202322878 smikshakhatri@gmail.com 42.00
Daxesh Veeraditya gf202344115 hindudx@gmail.com 42.00
Harish GF202345176 harishsandhu@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Yuvraj gf202350250 yuvrajsingh5@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Sarthak Gupta gf202343273 sarthakgupta@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Priyanshu Thakur gf202347997 priyanshuthakur@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Arnav gf202346243 arnavkapoor@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Mohit gf202347319 mohit6230397326@gmail.com 42.00
ANSHUL KAUNDAL gf202349403 anshulkaundal@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Nitin Pratap gf202345312 nitinpratap@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Riya Kashyap gf202349282 riyakashyap@shooliniuniversity.com 42.00
Rakshat Sharma gf202348963 rakahatsharma@gmail.com 41.00
Gaurav gf202349078 Gauravbhagta0518@gmail.com 41.00
Sachin Singh gf202343637 sachinsing1h@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Raghav Kapoor gf202346061 raghavkapoor3@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Gourav Dhawan gf202341855 gouravdhawan@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Lovely Sharma gf202341908 lovelysharma@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Kavy Singh Ranawat GF202342831 kavysinghranawat@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Shubham Dashrath gf202348676 shubhamdashrath@shooliniuniversity.com 41.00
Shivansh gf202349491 shivanshthakur8988@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00
Dikshit Sharma gf202340859 dikshitsharma@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00
Ayush gf202341404 ayushmehta04@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00
Nitish saini gf202349863 nitishsaini@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00
Naitik Sharma gf202348743 naitiksharma@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00
Somil Dogra gf202347974 somildogra@shooliniuniversity.com 40.00



Round 1: Domain Knowledge - 2nd Year
Name Roll Email address Grade/50.00

Divya Mohan gf202214698 divyamohan@shooliniuniversity.com 44.00
Prabhakar Lal gf202218129 prabhakarpoke@gmail.com 39.00
Vansh malik gf202218880 vanshmalik6688@gmail.com 38.00
parixit sharma gf202217428 parixitsharma2472004@gmail.com 38.00
Adarsh sharma gf202215162 adarshsharma3@shooliniuniversity.com 38.00
Rohit Mehta gf202216619 rohitmehta6@shooliniuniversity.com 38.00
Akshat Tiwari gf202217215 akshitiwari003@gmail.com 37.00
Radhika Kanwar gf202344308 radhikakanwar@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Nikita sharma gf202218595 nikitasharma78682004@gmail.com 37.00
Nityam Sharma gf202218795 nityamsharma@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Kshitij Shankar Kulal gf202214673 kshitijshankarkulal@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Aritra Mondal gf202216884 aritramondal5@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Vineet Dhiman gf202218953 Vineetdhiman336@gmail.com 37.00
Piyush Snate gf202217922 piyushsnate@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Rishu Kumar gupta gf202216818 rishukumargupta4@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
Vipul Verma gf202214829 vipulvermarox017@gmail.com 37.00
Nitin Thakur gf202216583 nitinthakur6@shooliniuniversity.com 37.00
SAKSHI KHACHARIYA gf202218711 patelsakshi9110@gmail.com 36.00
Pranjal Chauhan gf202215557 pranjalchauhan@shooliniuniversity.com 36.00
Radhe Garg gf202218040 radhegarg2003@gmail.com 36.00
Harshit sharma gf202215237 8219154621 36.00
Akshit Thakur gf202220107 akshitthakur1@shooliniuniversity.com 36.00
Shreshth Srivastav gf202218982 savageShreshth@gmail.com 36.00
Yuvraj Kumar gf202350495 yuvrajkumar15@shooliniuniversity.com 36.00
Sushant Tomar gf202216843 sushanttomar47@gmail.com 35.00
Anish gf202216452 anish9@shooliniuniversity.com 35.00
Tanya Puri gf202219386 tanyapuri0327@gmail.com 35.00
RAJAT BHATNAGAR gf202213862 rajatbhatnagar@shooliniuniversity.com 35.00
Anshuman Mohanty gf202217744 mohantyanshuman004@gmail.com 35.00
Krish Saini gf202216008 8219475132 35.00
Armaan Gautam gf202219099 armaangautam2@gmail.com 35.00
Raksha gf202346910 rakshaguleria@shooliniuniversity.com 34.00
Aryan Sharma gf202218457 aryansh0729@gmail.com 34.00
Kumkum Thakur gf202220969 chaudharykumkum148@gmail.com 34.00
Anant Chaudhary gf202217577 anantchaudhary@shooliniuniversity.com 33.00
Rijul chaudhary gf202218418 rijulchaudhary9932@gmail.com 33.00
Siddharth Singh Markam gf202218839 siddhartsingh@shooliniuniversity.com 33.00
Riddhi sahu gf202220064 riddhisahu@shooliniuniversity.com 33.00
VEDANSH SHARMA gf202218482 vedanshsharma4@shooliniuniversity.com 33.00
Riyant Thakur gf202215973 riyantthakur1183@gmail.com 33.00
Ansh Thakur gf202219910 itsmethakur2424@gmail.com 32.00
Dhaneshwar Singh gf202220123 dhaneshwerbhau52@gmail.com 32.00
Shambhav Chhetri gf202213793 shambhavchhetri@shooliniuniversity.com 32.00
Shivam Sharma gf202218544 shivamsharma8@shooliniuniversity.com 32.00
Aman Thakur gf202216027 amanth688@gmail.com 32.00
Asmi goyal gf202218101 asmigoyal11@gmail.com 32.00
Subhojeet ghosh gf202347000 subhojeetghosh@shooliniuniversity.com 32.00
Ranish goyal gf202217662 renishgoyal121@gmail.com 31.00
Rishabh Ajit singh gf202344756 rishabhajitsingh@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Kaustuv Sharma gf202218455 kaustuvsharma@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Amandeep kumar gf202219136 amandeepkumar200408@gmail.com 31.00
Samarth Singh gf202341183 samarth@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Ashutosh Rana gf202221023 ashutoshr1702@gmail.com 31.00
Aarushi gf202217642 aarushi.sharma1227@gmail.com 31.00
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Lokesh Rawat gf202111136 lokeshrawat@shooliniuniversity.com 38.00
Aryan Pathak gf20219161 aryanpathak@shooliniuniversity.com 36.00
Rahul Choudhary gf202112126 rahulchoudhary@shooliniuniversity.com 35.00
Vivek gf202218450 vivekd16.03@gmail.com 35.00
Manmohan Singh gf202110165 manmohansingh1@shooliniuniversity.com 33.00
Jeevanshu Sharma gf202111286 jeevanshusharma@shooliniuniversity.com 32.00
Gunjan gf202110942 gunjankanwar@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Adity Sharma gf202110222 aditysharma@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Kashish Sahni gf202112223 kashishsahni10@outlook.com 31.00
Lisha Sharma gf20219499 lishasharma@shooliniuniversity.com 31.00
Sristi gf202111785 sristigaur@shooliniuniversity.com 30.00
Ritesh Kumar Prajapati gf202111606 riteshprajapati@shooliniuniversity.com 30.00
Shubham Sharma PGD202349201 shubhamsharma01@shooliniuniversity.com 30.00
Anshu Kumar gf20218563 anshukumar@shooliniuniversity.com 30.00
Jenifer Sapam gf20217947 jenifersapam@shooliniuniversity.com 29.00
Shivani Thakur gf202111347 shivanithakur1@shooliniuniversity.com 28.00
Karmanya Singh gf202112228 karmanyasingh@shooliniuniversity.com 27.00
Vijay Sajwan pgd202347475 vijaysajwan@shooliniuniversity.com 27.00
Dip Sarkar gf202110397 dipsarkar@shooliniuniversity.com 27.00
Ashish pgd20226359 ashish11@shooliniuniversity.com 27.00
Rahul Banga gf202214682 rahul4@shooliniuniversity.com 26.00
Varun gf202111507 varunkumar@shooliniuniversity.com 26.00
Vikas Chouhan gf20206856 vcvikaschouhan@gmail.com 26.00
sahil sharma pgd202349464 sahilsharma64@shooliniuniversity.com 26.00
Saurabh Singh gf202110452 saurabhsingh@shooliniuniversity.com 26.00
Akhil Goyal gf20218596 akhilgoyal@shooliniuniversity.com 25.00
Vaibhav Sharma gf202215568 vaibhavsharma0498@gmail.com 24.00
Tamana gf20219269 tamanarihal@shooliniuniversity.com 24.00
Gaurav pgd202349806 gaurav06@shooliniuniversity.com 24.00
Tushar Gupta pgd202343646 tushargupta@shooliniuniversity.com 24.00
Sania Thapa gf202112588 saniathapa@shooliniuniversity.com 23.00
Tanu Priya Gurung gf202111516 tanugurung@shooliniuniversity.com 23.00
Khushal Sharma gf202110945 khushalsharma@shooliniuniversity.com 22.00
Prince kumar singh gf202111814 princesingh@shooliniuniversity.com 22.00
Anurag Goswami gf202110444 anuraggoswami@shooliniuniversity.com 22.00
gaurav pgd202349216 gauravkumar4@shooliniuniversity.com 22.00
Lakshay Malik gf20218844 lakshaymalik@shooliniuniversity.com 21.00
Animesh gf20219918 animeshghosh@shooliniuniversity.com 20.00
Muskan gf20217567 muskansharma1@shooliniuniversity.com 20.00
Harshit Thakur gf202112989 harshitthakur@shooliniuniversity.com 19.00
Shreya Malviya gf202111035 shreyamalviya@shooliniuniversity.com 19.00
Rahul Tanwar gf202110186 rahultanwar@shooliniuniversity.com 18.00
Rahul Verma gf202110481 rahulverma2@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
Chitaranjan Laishram gf202111954 chitaranjanlaishram@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
kanan aryan gf202350523 kananaryan@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
Sheikh Meiraj gf202111725 sheikhmeiraj@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
Mayank gf202113586 mayank1@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
Argha Pratim Ghosh pgd202346509 arghaghosh@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00
Gunjan sharma pgd202349843 gunjansharma12@shooliniuniversity.com 17.00


